

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1472/2006

PODYAMI SUKADA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report ))

Date: 29/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within ten days to send notice to the unserved

sole respondent by registered post A.D.

Also call for the report from the courier concerned.

List again on 22.9.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

ar

Registr

rd